DECORATIVE INTERIOR DOORS
DOORS | MOULDINGS | STAIR PARTS
BOARDS | EXTERIOR MILLWORK
LAKELAND DISTRIBUTION CENTER
French Doors
Product Description —9
Ordering Information —10
Louvered Doors

RO Width  |  Single (DW x 2) + 2"
RO Width  |  Bi-Parting (DW x 4) + 2"
How to Order
1. Choose Size
Frames can be cut down on site
to maximize size for each model:
How to Order
1.  Choose Framing and Door Size
     Frames can be cut down on site to maximize size for each model:
Features
2.  Choose a Carriage Pack (one per door)
      �Includes: Carriages, mounting plates, T-Guide, fixing screws, and
adjusting wrench
Carriage Pack Type Novo CSD CS SKU
Standard M6 (200lb/90kg) 1061021 DKM0611
Standard M8 (M8 (500lb/240kg) 1061022 DKM0811
CS SofStop Single Action
Door Weight: 0-200 lb (90kg)
Min Door Width No Stop: 23” (584mm)
Min Door Width 1 Stop: 26” (660mm)
1061023 DKS0511
CS SofStop Twin Action
Door Weight: 0-200 lb (90kg)
Min Door Width No Stop: 23” (584mm)
Min Door Width 1 Stop: 26” (660mm)
1061024 DKS0711
CS SofStop HD Twin Action
Door Weight: 0-350 lb (160kg)
Min Door Width No Stop: 26” (660mm)
Min Door Width 1 Stop: 29” (737mm)
1061025 DKS0811
Framing Door Size Novo CSD CS SKU
4”